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OEM Reference

CITROEN 96136394
PEUGEOT 1610938580
PEUGEOT 381232
PEUGEOT 381238
PEUGEOT 381295
PEUGEOT 381297

www.de.stark-automotive.com

OEM Cross Reference

BBR Automotive 0011020393
Metalcaucho 00268
CAUTEX 030124
CAUTEX 030190
BENDIX 040844B
BENDIX 040845B
OCAP 0501123
OCAP 0581546

KM Germany 0590017
MEYLE 11160300011
MEYLE 11160300011
MEYLE 11160305749
MEYLE 11160305749
APlus 11308AP
LEMFORDER 1165801
LEMFORDER 1165801
Metalcaucho 11725
KRAFTVOLL GERMANY 13030058
FORMPART 1377013
VEMA 14913

VEMA 14960
EUROREPAR 1635771080
EUROREPAR 1635771080
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY 17611PCSMS
sbs 19065031915
sbs 19065033701
MAPCO 19335
MAPCO 19446

ETS 20RE625
ASMETAL 20PEO3

DYS 2100836
A.B.S. 240034
RIDEX 284R0159
AUTO-SPEED PARTS 290RT00084
MAGNETI MARELLI 301191600490
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OEM

e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

FR REDAELLI
4u

MOOG

MOOG

RIW

CTE

CTR

COMLINE
DENCKERMANN
DENCKERMANN
MGA

MGA

DJ PARTS

4U Autoparts

4U Autoparts

4U Autoparts

4U Autoparts

4U Autoparts

4U Autoparts
4X4 ESTANFI
FIRST LINE
FLENNOR
FLENNOR

FRAP

FIRST LINE
FORTUNE LINE
FORTUNE LINE
OPTIMAL

MDR

G.U.D.

AISIN

TRW

TRW

FARE SA
FARE-MX
MONROE
MONROE
MANDO

MANDO
REDAELLI RICAMBI
PLYOM

MOOG

MOOG

RIW

PATRON
QUINTON HAZELL
QH Talbros
QUINTON HAZELL
QUINTON HAZELL
QH Talbros
FARE SA

DLZ

DLZ

REINHOCH

Cl308
CIE89317
CIRK15006
CIRK15006
C13002
CRE16001
CRPU5
CTR3294
D180058
D180060
DB5015
DB7616
DR1077
E32569
E32569
E48988
E48988
E89317
E89317
EST10302206
FDL6033
FL926C
FL928C
FT303
FTR4472
FZ2037
FZ2090
G2037
GSPS030033
GSP101066
JAJPS015
JAR495
JAR495
K268C1
K268C1
L28201
L28307
MTG045376
MTG045376
P302
P030124
PEAX5746
PEAX5746
PE3001
PS2043
QDL2147S
QDL2194S
QDL2194S
QR2119S
QR5217S
RA028
RE0057
RE0061
RH022043
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